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Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 3
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Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km
1 Livre Formula 1600 Lda 09/10/2020 09:00 . ......
Qualify (30:00 Time) . .

.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(47) CLAUDIO DANIEL RODRIGUES FILHO
1 - 9:19:07.177
2 2:32.570 +6.983 9:21:39.747
3 2:33.885 +8.298 9:24:13.632
4 2:31.418 +5.831 9:26:45.050
5 2:30.244 +4.657 9:29:15.294
6 2:39.630 +14.043 9:31:54.924
7 2:28.656 +3.069 9:34:23.580
8 2:29.072 +3.485 9:36:52.652
9 2:29.209 +3.622 9:39:21.861
10 2:27.997 +2.410 9:41:49.858
11 2:25.587 - 9:44:15.445
12 2:28.453 +2.866 9:46:43.898
(27) MARCELO JOSE BRASIL
1 9:21:23.215
2 2:36.798 +5.777 9:24:00.013
3 2:34.272 +3.251 9:26:34.285
4 2:32.480 +1.459 9:29:06.765
5 2:35.730 +4.709 9:31:42.495
6 2:43.832 +12.811 9:34:26.327
7 2:42.909 +11.888 9:37:09.236
8 2:34.919 +3.898 9:39:44.155
9 2:31.021 - 9:42:15.176
10 2:54.493 +23.472 9:45:09.669
(133) VICTOR BONILHA
1 9:24:13.973
2 2:40.835 +6.997 9:26:54.808
3 2:33.838 - 9:29:28.646
4 2:34.012 +0.174 9:32:02.658
5 2:35.703 +1.865 9:34:38.361
6 2:37.846 +4.008 9:37:16.207
7 2:35.770 +1.932 9:39:51.977
8 2:37.050 +3.212 9:42:29.027
9 2:38.469 +4.631 9:45:07.496
(29) FERNANDA ANICETO
1 9:27:09.633
2 3:05.289 +30.971 9:30:14.922
3 3:04.453 +30.135 9:33:19.375
4 2:56.002 +21.684 9:36:15.377
5 2:46.488 +12.170 9:39:01.865
6 2:48.820 +14.502 9:41:50.685
7 2:44.758 +10.440 9:44:35.443
8 2:34.318 - 9:47:09.761
(70) ALEXANDRE BONILHA
1 9:22:23.551
2 2:40.448 +5.557 9:25:03.999
3 2:34.891 - 9:27:38.890
(200) JOAO PEDRO MAIA
1 9:29:07.689
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